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1. Part Number: A866-1000
2. Photograph:
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3. Product Information:

Description:

Method of Construction:
Material of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Nominal Volume

Brimful Volume:

Dimensions:
A - Internal Diameter:
B - Nominal Overall Diameter:
C - Nominal Height:

Graduation Marks:
Nominal Weight:
BSE/TSE statement:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

4. Approval:

Beaker with Spout 1000mI

Crevice free, all welds ground and polished
316L Stainless Steel

Better than 0.5 microns Ra

1000ml

1230ml

98mm
119mm
161mm

Every 100ml from 400ml up to 1000mi
520g

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product

are free of animal products

Dry and ambient temperature

Signed:

Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 19-Oct-23
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